Destination

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

New York

Orlando, FL

Orlando, FI

New York

Total

Byron Center Public Schools
2023-2024 District Paid Out-of-State Travel

District
Dates Purpose Administrator
7/18/23-7/21/23 Teacher's College Principal
7/17/23-7/23/23 Teacher's College Principal
7/17/23 -7/20/23 Teacher's College Principal
7/18/23-7/21/23 Teacher's College Principal
7/23/23-7/28/23 Teacher's College Principal
8/28/2023 Outstanding Facility Awards Principal

Executive Director

1/22/24-1/26/24 Future Ed Tech Conf of Curriculum
1/22/24-1/26/24 Future Ed Tech Conf Director of Tech
5/9/24 -5/12/24 Jazz Orchestra Superintendent

District
Costs

Food
Lodging
Registration
Uber

Travel

Food
Lodging
Registration
Uber
Parking
Travel

Food
Lodging
Uber
Travel
Registration

Food
Lodging
Registration
Uber

Travel
Parking

Food
Lodging
Registration
Uber

Travel

Food
Uber
Travel
Parking

Food

Lodging
Registration
Tolls

Car Rental/Gas
Flight

Parking

Food

Lodging
Registration
Tolls

Car Rental/Gas
Flight

Parking

Food
Lodging
Uber
Flight
Parking
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$210.58
$961.44
$850.00
$34.00
$507.80
$2,563.82

328.95
961.44
850.00
65.24
122.00
510.81
2,838.44

50.48
961.44
320.25
553.60
850.00

2,735.77

144.54
961.44
850.00
130.92
427.80
65.00
2,579.70

259.16
796.25
850.00
100.90
497.80
2,504.11

42.26
84.24
409.80
30.00
566.30

140.14
1,165.52
942.00
$3.00
107.55
251.96
80.10
2,690.27

148.01
1,165.52
942.00
3.00
107.54
251.96
80.10
2,698.13

198.97
1325.54
134.42
$278.20
93
2030.13

$21,206.67

Out of State Travel 23-24
8/9/2024



